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ELECTRICAL INTERFACE

SPECIFICATION

1 Supply Voltage 5V £ 5%
2 Power Consumption < 500 mwW
3 Electrical control method Parallel mode (TTL level)

H  #H=Ens ot (M2)

PIN # NAME DESCRIPTION
1 VDD Supply Voltage Input:+5V;
2 GND Ground
3 PD1 TTL Input; L<0.8V, 2.2V<H<3.3V;
4 PD2 TTL Input; L<0.8V, 2.2V<H<3.3V;
5 PD3 TTL Input; L<0.8V, 2.2V<H<3.3V;
6 PD4 TTL Input; L<0.8V, 2.2V<H<3.3V;
7 PD5 TTL Input; L<0.8V, 2.2V<H<3.3V;
8 NC NoConnected;
9 ONLINE TR (A% 3.3V TTL SEEF)
10 GND Ground
11 RX UART Receive (input)
12 X UART Transmit (output)
13 NC NoConnected;
14 RST Resetthe System; Low = Operational;
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H Note:

(1) . The digital interface is LVTTL level.
(2) . Input control signal threshold level: Input logic high: 2V min. Input logic low:0.8V max
(3) . All unused inputs of the device must be held at logic high or GND to ensure proper device operation.

H FiFEstiEHiReE (M2)

PD 5 PD 4 PD 3 PD 2 PD 1 Channel
0 0 0 0 0 RST
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 2
0 0 0 1 1 3
0 0 1 0 0 4
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1 iJ@EER HC-MEMS-1xN-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
TER | ITERK R SeFRE KAKE GRS
PM 1.780nm 1. M2:60x24x11 1. PM780mm 1.0.5m 0.No Connector
2.980nm 2.M3:90x55x%x12 2. PM980mm 2.1.0m 1. FC/UPC
3.1310nm 3. M4:100x100x12 | 3. PM1550mm 3.1.5m 2. FC/APC
4. 1550nm 4. M5:110x141x12 | 4. PM1260-1620mm 4. Others 3. SC/UPC
5. Others 5. Others 5. Others 4. SC/APC
5. LC/PC
6. MU/PC
7. Others
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	图2 光纤安装示意图
	ELECTRICAL INTERFACE
	SPECIFICATION
	1
	Supply Voltage
	5V ± 5%
	2
	Power Consumption
	< 500 mW
	3
	Electrical control method
	Parallel mode (TTL level)
	PIN #
	NAME
	DESCRIPTION
	1
	Supply Voltage Input:+5V;
	2
	Ground
	3
	TTL Input；L<0.8V，2.2V<H<3.3V；
	4
	TTL Input；L<0.8V，2.2V<H<3.3V；
	5
	TTL Input；L<0.8V，2.2V<H<3.3V；
	6
	TTL Input；L<0.8V，2.2V<H<3.3V；
	7
	TTL Input；L<0.8V，2.2V<H<3.3V；
	8
	NoConnected；
	9
	ONLINE
	模块在位输出(在位输出3.3V TTL高电平)
	10
	Ground
	11
	UART Receive (input)
	12
	UART Transmit (output)
	13
	NoConnected；
	14
	Resetthe System; Low = Operational;

